
Coduri 

Elev
Clasa

Unitatea școlară 

de proveniență
profesori coordonatori

Punctajul obtinut la 

biologie

Punctajul 

obtinut la 

chimie

Punctajul 

obtinut la fizică
Punctaj total

Coman Camelia/chimie

Cruceanu  Dyana/fizică

Țarălungă Simona 

/Biologie

Cotae Viorica/chimie

Cordoneanu Mihaela/ 

fizică
Mazarianu 

Mariana/biologie

Coman Camelia/chimie

Cruceanu  Dyana/fizică

Țarălungă Simona 

/Biologie

Angheluta Catalin / fizica

Alexandrescu Viorica / 

chimie

Carata Cristina / biologie

Frățiman Vlăduț/fizică

Pârău Irina/chimie

Mititelu Lăcrămioara 

/Biologie
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599 23

Scoala 

Gimnazială” 

Mihai David” 

Negrești

17

19.5 10

11 42

7

9

13

27

35

52.5

Școala 

Gimnazială” 

Vasile 

Alecsandri” 

Vaslui

Școala 

Gimnazială” 

Alexandra 

Nechita” Vaslui

Colegiul National 

“Gh. Rosca 

Codreanu” Barlad

Școala 

Gimnazială ” 

Alexandra 

Nechita” Vaslui

14 7

7 3

8 8

VIII

VII

VIII

VII

VIII

4151

4152

4153

4155

4158



Angheluta Catalin / fizica

Alexandrescu Viorica / 

chimie

Carata Cristina / biologie

Cotae Viorica/chimie

Cotae Viorica/ fizică

Mazarianu 

Mariana/biologie

Angheluș Miluța/ chimie

Angheluș Miluța/ fizică

Nacu Crăița/ biologie

Inspector școlar,

prof. Drăgoi Nicoleta

21.5 8 52.5

50

4610 15

21 9 10

Colegiul National 

“Gh. Rosca 

Codreanu” Barlad

Școala 

Gimnazială” 

Vasile 

Alecsandri” 

Vaslui

Școala 

Gimnazială 

”Mihail 

Sadoveanu” Huși

11

13

4160

4163

VII

VIII

VIII

4159


